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The list of software are currently available from home for both Windows and Mac devices.

Application Name Version Compatiable Device
4nec?2 5.8.16r1.0 Windows

7-Zip 16.04 Windows and Mac
Access 2013 Windows
AccuMark 10.4 Windows and Mac
Accuro 5.5 Windows and Mac
ACL 5(SQL CLOUD) Windows

ACL Desktop 9 Windows and Mac
Adobe Acrobat DC v19 Windows

Adobe Acrobat Pro DC Windows

Adobe Acrobat Distiller DC r1.0 Windows

Adobe After Effects v15.2 Windows

Adobe Audition CC 11 2018 Windows

Adobe Bridge CC 2018 Windows

Adobe Captivate 2017 (v10) Windows

Adobe CC Animate 2018v18 Windows

Adobe CC Prelude 2018v7.1.1 Windows

Adobe CC Prerequisites 2018 Windows

Adobe Character Animator CC v1.1.0 Windows

Adobe Digital Editions 4.5.7 Windows

Adobe Distiller DC r2a Pf Windows

Adobe Dreamweaver CC 2017 Windows

Adobe Dreamweaver CC 2018 (v18.2) Windows

Adobe FireWorks CSs6 Windows

Adobe FrameMaker 2017 Windows

Adobe FrameMaker v2019(150 1) Windows

Adobe Fuse CC 2018 (BETA) Windows

Adobe lllustrator CC 2017 Windows

Adobe lllustrator CC 2018 Windows

Adobe InCopy 2018 v13.1 Windows

Adobe InDesign v2018 Windows

Adobe Lightroom CC 2015 Windows

Adobe Lightroom CC 2018 v7.5 Windows

Adobe Media Encoder 2018v12.1.2 Windows

Adobe Muse CC 2018 Windows

Adobe Photoshop CC 2017 Windows

Adobe Photoshop CC 2018 Windows

Adobe Premiere Pro CC 2018 (v12.1.2) Windows

Adobe Premiere Pro CC 2018 Windows

Adobe Premiere Rush CC v4.7.0.400 Windows

Adobe Presenter 11 2017 Windows

Adobe Reader 9.1 Windows

Adobe Reader DC 2019.010.20098 Windows

Adobe SpeedGrade CC 2015 Windows

Adobe TCS Captivate v11(2019) Windows

Adobe TCS Extendscript Toolkit CC v4 (2019) Windows

Adobe TCS Prerequisites 2019 Windows
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Application Name
Adobe TCS Presenter

Adobe TCS Presenter Video Express

Adobe TCSRoboHelp
Agisoft Photoscan Standard
Alice

Amazon Kindle
Anaconda

Android Studio

Apache Tomcat

Apple iTunes

Apple Quicktime

ArcGIS

Arduino

AS400

Atom

Audacity

AutoCAD

AutoCAD

AutoCAD

AutoCAD Architecture
AutoCAD MAP 3D
AutoCAD MAP 3D
Autodesk

Autodesk 3DS Max
Autodesk 3DS Max
Autodesk 3DS Max
Autodesk Civil 3D
Autodesk Civil 3D
Autodesk Civil 3D
Autodesk DWG TrueView
Autodesk Fusion 360
Autodesk IM Data Editor
Autodesk Maya
Autodesk Maya
Autodesk Maya
Autodesk Maya
Autodesk Revit
Autodesk Revit
Autodesk SketchBookPro
Autodesk Eagle
AutoSPRINK

Avid Medi Composer 64-bit
AVI Mark Demo
AviMark

Basic Funder

BASINS

Benteley RAM Structural System

BioEdit
Bookshelf
Brackets
Branzfire
Burli rel2
Camstasia
CAN8
Cantax T1
Cantax T1
Cantax T2
Cantax T2
Cantax T1
Cantax T2
CaseWare
Ccleaner

cc-Modeler Lite r1a

Version
v11.1.3

2017 (12.0.2)
v2019 (14)
143

3

1.23.50133
3.6.5.1.0 x64
3.0rel2
9.0.10

7.7.9rell
10.4
1.8.1

2.1.7rel
2017
2018
2019
2018
2018
2021
2018 Prerequisites
2017
2018
2019
2017
2018
2019
2017

2018
2017
2018
2019

2018 with Redshift VRay Arnold

2018

2019

v2016

8.7.0

vi2

8.9.2 (2019)
2016.2.2.0

vSenecaNPL
4.1

15.05
7.0.5.3

1.13
2012
Newsroom System-225x-HL
8
20180316
2017
2018
2017
2018
2019
2019
IDEA10.3
5.39

1.25

Compatiable Device
Windows

Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows and Mac
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows and Mac
Windows and Mac
Windows
Windows

Windows



Application Name
CDBurner

Chrome

Cisco Configuration Professional
Cisco PacketTracer
CiscoCP

Citrix Receiver
ClockWork
CNCBase for PLM1000
CNCBase proLIGHT
CodeBlock
CodeWarrior
Composer

Constuct 2
CorelDraw GraphicSuite X6
CPlot Pro

CPS Clickers
CueCard

Cygwin

Detact

Detact
DivorceMateOne
DivX

DJV Imaging

DNS 13.5

Do Process

Dyknow
DynaSCAPE Color Design
Eclipse

Eclipse SE

EMACS

Emerald Editor
Enable FreePrint
EPA SWMM
EPANET

Epic games

eQuest

EzCad

Fiddler

FieldGenius

FileZilla

Fire Dynamics Simulator
Firefox Developer
Firefox

Flash Builder
FotoMorph

Foxit Reader

Fraps

FreeMind
FreePrintClient
Fritzing

Gaming SDK

Gantt Project
GeoGebra Geometry
Geomagic DesignX
Gimp

Git

Git Hub Desktop
GMetric SMS 6.1.857
GNS3

Google Earth Pro
Google Drive
GParted Live
Handbrake

Version
XP 4.5.8

v72.0.3626.109
2.8
71

412
5.17.11.9

3000
17
10.6

r259

v2
6.74.14.70809
1.5.1

1.2
1.3

10.8.6
1.1.0
r.1

5.8.10.5

4.52 (64-bit)
2017 4.1

26.1

SVN286M English

5.1

2.0.12

7.9

3.65

1.4
v5.0.20182.28034
9.3

3.27.1

6.6.0

v59

v65 x64

1v4.7 - SCOUT CC 2017
13

9.1

3.5.99

1.0.1rel

v0.9.3b
1.4CC 2017
2.8.9
6.0.451.0

2.8.22 X64
2.18.0

1.34

6.1.857

2.1.4 All'in One
v7.3.1.4507

Compatiable Device
Windows

Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows and Mac
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Employee Only
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows

Windows



Application Name
Harmony 15

HEC-RAS

Hiero

HOT2000

Houdini

Houdini

Houdini

Houdini

HydraCAD

HYPERION - Mobile Firefox
HyperTerminal

IBM 12 Analytics Notebook Premium
IBM

IBM RDi

IBM ACS

Inspiration 9

Intel Parallel Studio XE
IntelliJ IDEA Cmmunity Edition
Irfan view

Iron Python

Java JRE

Java JDK

JAWS 18 - Numecent

JDK

JMP

JRE 8

Katana

KeyboardingPro Deluxe
Keysight

Keysight BenchVue 64-bit - NUMECENT
Keysight CommandExpert
Keysight 10 Libraries Suite
Keysight VeePro

Keysight VEE Pro Runtime
Kinetis Deign Studio
Komodo Edit

Kurzweil

LabJack

LIN155 Documents
LogixPro 500 Simulator
LongRangeStudio

LTspice IV

LVServo

Mari

Mastercam

Mastercam

MATLAB

MATLAB

MATLAB

Medialnfo

MMedical Terminology Tutor
MEGA

Metrix

Microchip Fliter Lab
Microsoft SmallBasic
Microsoft Teams
Microsoft Visual Studio Enterprise
MicroStation CONNECTION Client 10
MicroStation

MicroSurvey

MicroSurvey

MicroSurvey

MicroSurvey

Version
PRM 13929

5.03

1.8 with Quicktime

v11.3

16.5.323 rell

16.5.536

17.0.352 with Redshift 2.6.23
17.0.416 Redshift 2.6.30 Optixlibs
v56.03

Version 1803

Version 1803

iAccess7.1 64-bit

9.6

1.1.8.0

9.2IE

2018 Update3

2017.2

4.51

278

v8 u191 x86

11.0.2

18.0.5038

8u161 with NetBeans 8.2
13

u181

3.1v1

2

89600 Software 23.0 64-bit

1.8.194 64-bit - NUMECENT
2018 64-bit - NUMECENT
9.32 64-bit

9.33

3.2.0r1.0

11.0.2

3000r3.0

2018

X64
r1.0

4.1v2
2018
2019
2016 1.1
2017a
2013a x64
18.05

X10.0.5
v4.5.6
v2r1.0
1.2

2015 Upd3 64-bit

V8i

CAD 2015r1.0
CAD 2016 r1.0
CAD 2017
CAD 2018

Compatiable Device
Windows

Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows and Mac
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows and Mac
Windows
Windows + CnAS Staff Applications
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows + MKCC & MKLabs
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows (for dependency)
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows - MKCC & MKLabs
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows

Windows



Application Name
Milano Spa (Student Use)

MobaXtrem
Mocha TN5250

Mozilla Firefox 50 with Selenium Addon

rel3

MS Visual Studio

MS Visual Studio

MSR Visual Importer
MySql Community Server
MySql Community Server
MySql Workbench
Naturalsoft NaturalReader 15 rel1
NCSIMULMACHINE
nFringe PixelMine
Node.Js

Notepad PP

Nuke

Nuke

Nuke

Office

Office Renote

OneDrive

Open Visual Trace Route
OpenCV

Opera Browser

Opera Hotel Management
Oracle12c

OrCAD

Outlook

Packet Tracer

PAD System 6 - NUMECENT
Pads

PaloAlto GlobalProtect VPN Client
PaperCut Client

PCLaw

Pearson LockDown Browser
Photoscan Standard
Picasa 39

Pico Phone

Picturenaut

Power Sound Editor
Prelude

Premiere Pro CC
PRG455

Process Explorer
Publisher

Putty

Putty Portable

PyMol

PyroSim

PyroSim

Python

Quartus Web

Qucs

QuickBooks

QuickBooks

QuickBooks

QuickBooks

Quixel

R

R

RaiserEdgeNXT

Rational Rose

Version

10.4
v7.2

2012
2017

5.6

6.3.10

15rel

9.25

1.0rel

v10.14.2 -GIT v2.20.1
7.5.8

11.1v1 CaraVR 2.0.v2 Furnace 4.2.v5 Modo 11.2v2

FurnaceMari
11.2v2

11.3.v1

2016 Pro Plus rlf

18.192

1.7.0

3.0.0
55.0.2994.44

x32

16.6 Lite
2016 x32
7.0 X64

9.4.1

14
2.0.3.01
1.43
3.9.141
1.65r1.0
3.0.1526
8.8.0r1.0
CC 2017
CC 2018

v16.21
2016
0.7

2.1
2018
2017
3.6.4
13.0.1
0.0.015
2016
2016
2017
2018
2.37
3.2.2
3.5.2

Compatiable Device
Windows

Windows
Windows
Windows

Windows
Windows
Windows and Mac
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows

Windows

Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows and Mac
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows and Mac
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows - Windows 10 Image
Windows - Windows 7 Image
Windows - TEST CENTRE Image
Windows and Mac
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows -NUMECENT



Application Name Version Compatiable Device

Read & Write 11.5 Windows, CNaS (Counselling Staff), Windows (Test
Centre)
Read and Write 12 Windows, CNa$S (Counselling Staff), Windows (Test
Centre)

ReadPlease 2003 Windows
Reg ArcGIS 10.4 Windows
Respondus LDB 2.0.3.00 Windows
RETScreen Windows
Riverbed Modeler 175A Windows
RoboHelp 2017 Windows
RobotC for VEX 4.56 Windows
Ruby 2.5.1 Windows
Sabre Red Workspace CERT 2.15.11 Windows
Sabre Red Workspace CERT 2.15.12 Windows
Sabre Red Workspace CERT 2.15.12 Windows
Safari Windows
Sage 300 ERP 2014 Windows
Sage 300 ERP 2017 Windows
Sage 50 2015 Windows
Sage 50 2016 Windows
Sage 50 2017 Windows
Sage 50 2018 Windows and Mac
Sage 50 2019 Windows and Mac
SAP GUI 7.50 u4 Windows and Mac
SAS 9.4 Windows
Scout CC 2017 Windows
Sentinal USB Driver-HydraCAD Windows
SharePoint Designer 2007 Windows
SharePoint Designer 2013 Windows
Shipping Solutions Pro 7.53 Windows
Siemens STEP 7 v15 Windows
Siemens NX Windows
SketchBook Pro 2019 Windows
Sketchup Make 2017 Windows
Skype 7.36rell Windows
Skype for Business Windows
SmokeView 6.6.3 Windows
SoapUl 5.4.0 X64 Windows
SolidWorks 2017 Windows
SoundMiner 2017 Windows
SPSS v22 Windows
SQL 2012 Express Windows
SQL 2014 Express Windows
SQL Developer 18.2.0 Windows
SQL Server 2012 Enterprise Windows
SQLyog 12.5.1.0 rel1 Windows
SSH Secure Client 3.29 Windows
StartStop Stud vi2 Windows
Staruml 5.0 with cm Windows
Stellarium 0.18.2 Windows
StormCAD 2012 Express Windows
Storyboard Pro 41r1.0 Windows
Storyboard Pro 5.1 Windows
Strawberry Perl 5.26.11 rell Windows
Sublime Text Build 3176 Windows
SuperHRo 4.18.34 Windows
SynchroStudio 10 NHA3515
SynthEyes Pro 1809 Build 1043 Windows
Tableau Desaktop 10.1.0 Windows
TBB Prereq Windows
TCPView 3.05r1.0 Windows
Telerik Fiddler Windows
Tera Term 4.98 Windows

Teraview Windows and Mac



Application Name

TERP

Texas Instrument FilterPro

TextPad

TFTP Server
Tinkerine Suite
ToonBoom Harmony
ToonBoom Harmony
Top Tracker
TortoiseGit
TortoiseSVN

Trade Tutor

TRAMS ClientBase
Turning point
TwinCAT

Typing Instructor
Unity 3D

Vagrant

VB MacO0S
VirtualBox
VirtualBox
VirtualBox
VirtualBox

Visual Studio

VLC

VM Server

VMware Workstation
windirstat
WinDjView

Window Eyes
Windows Movie Maker
Windows SDKs
Wing Pro

WinMerge

WinPcap
WinRADIUS

WinRAR

WinSCP

WinTR

Wireshark

Wondershare Video Converter Ultimate

WoodWork Design
WordQ
WordWeb
x264vfw Codec
XAMPP / PHP7
Xmind
xNormail

Xvid

YardStick

Yarn

ZBrush

ZBrush

ZBrush
ZipGenius

ZoomText

Version

10 Exam
3.1

8 X64
4.6

2

14

15.0.6
1.48.4831
2.6.0.0
1.10.0

4.01.0rel2
8.5.2.3
3-1-4020-28 64bit x64 NLR English Rel1

5.2.12
5.2.12
6.0.2.128162
6.0.4

2013

228

212 R2
v14.1.1 x64
1.1.2
v14.1.1 x64
9540

10.0.17.134.12
6.0.9

2.14.0

4.1.2

4

5.11

55
2.4.0r1.0
rell
Office 10
3.0.27
8.11

43435

v8 Update7
3.19.3
1.35
2.21.0.0
1.9.4
4R8rell
2018.1
4R8

11
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Compatiable Device
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows and Mac
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows and Mac
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows
Windows



